Pamario pora 2014

14. Jauniai II E6
2014 m. gegužė 3 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
13
Paulius Grekštas-Akvilė Žiliūtė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
6
E6

2
12
Deimantas Murauskas-Ieva Klimaitė
Milagras(Šiauliai)
1
8
E6

3
14
Paulius Gadeikis-Ugnė Mažutytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
5
E4

4
11
Martins Murnieks-Alise Krumina
Latvia()
0
0
E6

5
15
Justas Astaševskis-Eglė Jašinskaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E4



Pamario pora 2014

14. Jauniai II E6 Finalas
2014 m. gegužė 3 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
T
Q
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

13
1
Paulius Grekštas-Akvilė Žiliūtė (Rolina(Gargždai))
1
1
1
2
2
1
8


12
2
Deimantas Murauskas-Ieva Klimaitė (Milagras(Šiauliai))
3
2
2
1
1
2
11


14
3
Paulius Gadeikis-Ugnė Mažutytė (Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga))
2
3
3
3
3
3
17


11
4
Martins Murnieks-Alise Krumina (Latvia())
4
4
4
4
4
5
25


15
5
Justas Astaševskis-Eglė Jašinskaitė (Ritmas(Kretinga))
5
5
5
5
5
4
29


Teisėjai:
(A)Aleksandrs Alošins


(B)Irina Berankienė


(C)Valdas Bytautas


(D)Valdas Bytautas


(E)Ramunė Kūrienė


(F)Alfonsas Mačėnas


(G)Birutė Malinauskienė


(H)Daiva Mitkuvienė


(I)Paulius Sangavičius


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


13
1
2 1 1 5 1 1 1 3 1 
6
--
--
--
--


14
2
4 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 
1
6
--
--
--


12
3
1 3 3 4 2 2 3 1 4 
2
4
7
--
--


11
4
3 5 4 2 5 5 4 4 3 

1
3
6
--


15
5
5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 


1
4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

T


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


13
1
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 
7
--
--
--
--


12
2
1 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 
2
7
--
--
--


14
3
4 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 2 

2
4
7(22)
--


11
4
3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 


2
7(26)
--


15
5
5 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 


3
4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


13
1
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 
7
--
--
--
--


12
2
1 3 4 3 2 1 2 2 3 
2
5
--
--
--


14
3
5 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 

4
7
--
--


11
4
3 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 


2
6
--


15
5
4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 


1
4
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


12
1
1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 
5
--
--
--
--


13
2
3 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 1 
4
6
--
--
--


14
3
4 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 

3
6
--
--


11
4
2 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 

1
2
6
--


15
5
5 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 


1
3
9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


12
1
1 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 
5
--
--
--
--


13
2
2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 
4
9
--
--
--


14
3
4 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 

2
5
--
--


11
4
3 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 


3
5(17)
--


15
5
5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 


1
5(19)
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5


13
1
2 1 5 1 2 2 1 2 2 
3
8
--
--
--


12
2
1 2 1 2 1 4 2 1 3 
4
7
--
--
--


14
3
5 3 2 3 4 1 3 3 1 
2
3
7
--
--


15
4
3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 


4
7
--


11
5
4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 



4
9




